
Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc.(Statistics) Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] 

Examination held in Oct-2025 

Seat Number: 026320 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800010513 

Name: PATIL UNNATI DNYANESHWAR (SARLABAI) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-V 

24208356-A ST-356 (A) Introduction to Regression Analysis P 16 24 40 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

#24208351 ST-351 Distribution Theory-I F 16 4 20 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#24208352 ST-352 Statistical Inference-I F 18 3 21 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

24208353 ST-353 Design of Experiments P 16 28 44 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

#24208354 ST-354 Sampling Theory F 18 10 28 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

24208355 
ST-355 Statistical Techniques for Research 
Methods 

P 16 24 40 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

24208357 ST-357 Statistics Practicals-V P 19 26 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

24208358 ST-358 Statistics Practicals- VI P 17 40 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

24208359 ST-359 Statistics Practicals- VII P 16 40 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00 

24003 AC-501(C) Sports P 62 -- 62 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem-VI 

#24208361 ST-361 Distribution Theory-II F 16 5 21 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#24208362 ST-362 Statistical Inference-II F 16 9 25 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#24208363 ST-363 Statistical Quality Control F 26 14 40 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#24208364 ST-364 Official Statistics and Applied Statistics P 16 26 42 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

24208365 ST-365 C-Programming P 18 27 45 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24208367 ST-367 Statistics Practicals- VIII P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00 

24208368 ST-368 Statistics Practicals-IX P 18 32 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

24208369 ST-369 Statistics Practicals-X-project P 28 41 69 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00 

24208366-A ST-366 (A)Optimization Techniques P 17 24 41 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

24005 AC-601(B) Yoga P 62 -- 62 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

 

Principal Subject: Sem-III: 4.67(134/300) Sem-IV: 4.33(128/300) Sem-V: 3.08(351/900) Sem-VI: 3.13(373/900) 

 PRNC SUB CGPA: 3.38(986/2400)(41.08%) 

SGPA: Sem I: 6.31 (716/1300) Sem II: 6.67 (678/1200) Sem-III: 5.55 (551/1100) 
Sem-IV: 5.09 (522/1100) Sem-V: 3.08 (351/900) Sem-VI: 3.13 (373/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 4.97(3191/6500)(49.09%)   Result: Fail 

Date: 10 Feb 2026 



Statement of Grades 

T.Y. B.Sc.(Statistics) Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] 

Examination held in Oct-2025 

Seat Number: 026343 Center: 190017 PRN: 2023096800000045 

Name: PATIL SACHIN RAJENDRA (SUREKHABAI) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-V 

24208356-A ST-356 (A) Introduction to Regression Analysis P 23 25 48 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24208351 ST-351 Distribution Theory-I P 21 26 47 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24208352 ST-352 Statistical Inference-I P 17 27 44 100 3.00 P 4.00 12.00 

24208353 ST-353 Design of Experiments P 17 31 48 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24208354 ST-354 Sampling Theory P 21 25 46 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24208355 
ST-355 Statistical Techniques for Research 
Methods 

P 25 40 65 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

24208357 ST-357 Statistics Practicals-V P 18 34 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00 

24208358 ST-358 Statistics Practicals- VI P 23 50 73 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

24208359 ST-359 Statistics Practicals- VII P 26 50 76 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

24001 AC-501(A) NSS P 70 -- 70 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

Sem-VI 

#24208361 ST-361 Distribution Theory-II F 16 7 23 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#24208362 ST-362 Statistical Inference-II F 16 10 26 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

24208363 ST-363 Statistical Quality Control P 32 37 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

24208364 ST-364 Official Statistics and Applied Statistics P 22 30 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

24208365 ST-365 C-Programming P 31 37 68 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

24208367 ST-367 Statistics Practicals- VIII P 16 31 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00 

24208368 ST-368 Statistics Practicals-IX P 25 54 79 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

24208369 ST-369 Statistics Practicals-X-project P 31 47 78 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00 

24208366-A ST-366 (A)Optimization Techniques P 22 27 49 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

24005 AC-601(B) Yoga P 60 -- 60 100 1.00 C* 1.00 1.00 

 

Principal Subject: Sem-III: 7.33(184/300) Sem-IV: 5.67(154/300) Sem-V: 6.00(499/900) Sem-VI: 5.29(491/900) 

 PRNC SUB CGPA: 5.82(1328/2400)(55.33%) 

SGPA: Sem-III: 7.45 (685/1100) Sem-IV: 6.64 (624/1100) Sem-V: 6.00 (499/900) 
Sem-VI: 5.29 (491/900) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 6.32(2299/4000)(57.48%)   Result: Fail 

Date: 10 Feb 2026 


